An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
1900 Series
Traditional Door Control
finishes
Product will be painted with a combination of waterborne acrylic and polyester powder coat. Closers will withstand
100 hours of salt spray. (The ANSI requirement is 25 hours.)
Sprayed Finishes
Description

22
1900 series   door closer
how to order
2 thru 4 - 2/4
5 or 6 - 5/6
0 - Non-Hold Open
1 - Hold Open
None -  Regular Arm
PA - 	 Parallel Arm
PR - 	 Parallel Rigid Arm
UNI -	 Uni Stop™ Arm
	 (specify door width)
PA
Prefix
19
CLOSER SERIES
0
ARM
FUNCTION
2/4
CLOSER SIZE
DL
SUFFIXES
689
FINISH
(see page 2)
DL    - 	 Delayed Action (Regular
		 Non-Hold Open Arm
		 Application Only), Handed
Note: Contact factory if door weight exceeds 250 lbs.
notes
1900 series   door closer
23
online literature and templates
1900 series   door closer
Yale Locks & Hardware is a division of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.
Yale® is a registered trademark of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Uni Stop™ is a trademark of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Other products'
brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and are mentioned for reference purposes only. These materials are protected under U.S. copyright laws.
All contents current at time of publication. Yale Security Inc. reserves the right to change availability of any item in this catalog, its design, construction, and/or its materials. Copyright © 2001, 2012,
Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group
company is prohibited.
YALE, with its unique global reach and range of products, is the world’s favorite lock.
ASSA ABLOY is the global leader in door opening solutions, dedicated to satisfying end-user needs for security, safety and convenience.
42066-9/12R
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
For the latest information on Yale Locks & Hardware products, visit our website at: www.yalelocks.com
Click on the “Product Information” button to find:
•	 Catalogs
•	 Parts manuals
•	 Templates
•	 Specifications
•	 Installation instructions
Yale® customers can click on the ebusiness symbol      on the website to register for an ebusiness account to:
•	 Check the status of orders
•	 Check availability of QuickShip items
•	 Track your order and confirm delivery
•	 Receive email notification of template changes
	 And More...
Or contact us at:
U.S.A.
Yale Locks & Hardware
Address: 225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT 06037-4004
Tel: 1-800-438-1951 •  Fax: 1-800-338-0965 •  www.yalelocks.com
Canada:
ASSA ABLOY Door Security Solutions Canada
Address: 160 Four Valley Drive, Vaughan, Ontario L4K 4T9
Tel: 1-800-461-3007 •  Fax: 1-800-461-8989 •  www.assaabloy.ca
International:
ASSA ABLOY Americas International
Tel: 1-905-821-7775 •  Fax: 1-905-821-1429 •  www.assaabloyai.com